PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

DATE
02/09/2019

03/09/2019

05/09/2019

11/09/2019

12/09/2019

15/09/2019

17/09/2019

18/09/2019

20/09/2019

23/09/2019
24/09/2019
27/09/2019

29/09/2019
30/09/2019

Rate
Monthly cost

Activity (Including Claim Ref where
applicable)

(eg trip, event, etc)

Ref: 217610 - Meeting James
Timpson

Ref: 217631 - CJ Transformation
Executive Board

Ref: 217631 - Meeting SCC Leader
Ref: 217631 - Bridgwater Town
Council Meeting

Ref: 217632 - BCFM

Ref: 217634 - Opening Citizens
Academy

Ref: 217634 - APCC Steering Group
Ref: 217634 - Bristol Hate Crime &

Discrimination Services - Hate Crime

Ref: 217635 - Emergency Services
Open Day (WEEKEND)

Ref: 217638 - South West Police
Collaboration Strategic Board

Ref: 217638 - South West Reducing
Reoffending SRO Shortlisting

Ref: 217638 - Bristol IAG

Ref: 217638 - APCC Meeting

Ref: 217639 - Southwest Regional
Reducing Reoffending Board
Community Day

Public Forum

Ref: 217640 - Yoko Ono Exhibitior
Ref: 217641 - Police Memorial Day
(WEEKEND)

Ref: 217642 - Bridgwater Cadets

Total

Place of Origin

Police HQ

Police HQ
Bristol
Taunton
Home
Police HQ
Bristol

Bristol

Home

Home

Police HQ
Bristol

Home

N/A
Police HQ
Police HQ

Home
Police HQ

Destination

Bristol
Bristol
Taunton
Bridgwater
Bristol
Saltford
London

Bristol

Portishead

Bridgwater

Bristol
London

Bridgwater

N/A
Minehead
Bristol

Portishead
Bridgwater

2019/20 Avon and Somserset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Sep-19
Driver With OPCC PCC
PCConly officer Driving
(PCC or OPCC
officer claims) (PCC claims)
hours Miles Miles
0 0 9
0 0 97
0 0 11
0 0 23
0 0 0
0 0 16
0 0 48
0 0 11
0 0 48
10.75 0 0
2 103 0
0 0 6
0 0 16
0 0 51
12.75 103 336
£14.00 £0.50 0.45
£178.50 £51.50 £151.20

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officel

Rail

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£40.55

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£40.55

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£81.10

£81.10

Class of Travel

N/A

N/A

N/A

Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

Standard

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Length of Stay Category of

(hotel stay) Hotel Stay
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

Other
subsistence

paid by OPCC  Description

Cost £'s

£0.00

£15.00

£0.00

£8.20

£2.00

£0.00

£0.00

£8.20

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£33.40

£33.40

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Total Cost

£495.70



