	Activity (Including Claim Ref where applicable)	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only	With OPCC	PCC Driving	Rail	Class of Travel	Length of Stay (hotel stay)	Category of Hotel Stay	Other subsistence paid by OPCC	Description (eg parking, taxi, etc	Total Cost
DATE	(eg trip, event, etc)			hours	(PCC or OPCC officer claims) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s				Cost £'s		
02/09/2019	Ref: 217610 - Meeting James Timpson	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	9	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
03/09/2019	Ref: 217631 - CJ Transformation Executive Board	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	97	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£15.00	Parking	
	Ref: 217631 - Meeting SCC Leader	Bristol	Taunton										
	Ref: 217631 - Bridgwater Town Council Meeting	Taunton	Bridgwater										
05/09/2019	Ref: 217632 - BCFM	Home	Bristol	0	0	11	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
11/09/2019	Ref: 217634 - Opening Citizens Academy Ref: 217634 - APCC Steering Group	Police HQ Bristol	Saltford London	0	0	23	£40.55	Standard	N/A	N/A	£8.20	Parking	
12/09/2019	Paf: 217634 - Bristol Hata Crima &	Bristol	Bristol	0	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£2.00	Parking	
15/09/2019	Ref: 217635 - Emergency Services Open Day (WEEKEND)	Home	Portishead	0	0	16	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
17/09/2019	Ref: 217638 - South West Reducing Reoffending SRO Shortlisting	Home	Bridgwater	0	0	48	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
	Ref: 217638 - Bristol IAG	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	11	£40.55	Standard	N/A	N/A	£8.20	Parking	
	Nel. 21/036 - AFCC Weeting	Bristol	London	, ,									
20/09/2019	Ref: 217639 - Southwest Regional Reducing Reoffending Board	Home	Bridgwater	0	0	48	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
	Community Day	N/A	N/A	10.75	0	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
	Public Forum	Police HQ	Minehead	2	103	0	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
27/09/2019	Ref: 217640 - Yoko Ono Exhibition	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	6	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
29/09/2019	(WEEKEND)	Home	Portishead	0	0	16	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
30/09/2019	Ref: 217642 - Bridgwater Cadets	Police HQ	Bridgwater	0	0	51	£0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	£0.00		
Total Rate				12.7 5)			£33.4	0	
Monthly cost											C22 4	•	£495.70
IVIONTNIY COST				£178.50	£51.50	£151.20	£81.10	,			£33.4	U	£495./0